
Library/Cinema
8.38 x 7.49
27'6" x 24'6"

Morning Room
10.09 x 5.67
33'0" x 18'6"

Up

Cloakroom
4.07 x 2.95
13'3" x 9'9"

Study
6.18 x 5.19
20'3" x 17'0"

Store
Room

Store
Room

Rear Hall
13.26 x 3.26
43'6" x 10'9"

Reception Hall
13.33 x 6.18
43'9" x 20'3"

Card Room
6.16 x 5.40
20'3" x 17'9"

Lift
Up

Security
Room

Laundry Room
8.75 x 3.15
28'9" x 10'3"

Dog Room
4.96 x 4.27
16'3" x 14'0"

Boot Room
5.86 x 5.53
19'3" x 18'3"

Up

Dn

Store

Cutlery
Room Dining Room

10.12 x 5.53
33'3" x 18'3"

Kitchen/
Breakfast Room

8.12 x 5.09
26'9" x 16'9"

Store Room
4.81 x 2.68
15'9" x 8'9"

Pantry
4.78 x 2.64
15'9" x 8'9"

Playroom
9.48 x 4.84
31'3"x 16'0"

Playroom
5.15 x 4.54
17'0" x 15'0"

Swimming Pool
19.05 x 9.50
62'6" x 31'3"

Changing
Room

Store
Room

Ground Floor
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Approximate
Gross Internal Floor Area
Total: 3134sq.m. or 33734sq.ft.
(inc. Cellars)
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Lift

Drawing Room
13.06 x 6.22
43'0" x 20'6"

Bedroom
6.22 x 5.46
20'6" x 18'0"

Bedroom
6.22 x 5.50
20'6" x 18'0"

First Floor Rear Hall
17.57 x 3.40
57'9" x 11'3"

Dn

Dn

Kitchen/
Pantry

Up

Dn

Dressing Room
5.62 x 3.76
18'6" x 12'3"

Master Bedroom
7.86 x 5.63

25'9" x 118'6"

Sitting Room
6.06 x 5.63
20'0" x 18'6"

Baby
Room

TV Room
4.72 x 4.18
15'6" x 13'9"

Bedroom
6.30 x 3.35
20'9" x 11'0" Bedroom

5.66 x 4.86
18'6" x 16'0"

Bedroom
7.61 x 5.60
25'0" x 18'3"

Dn

Kitchen

Sitting Room
5.08 x 4.85
16'9" x 16'0"

Bedroom
3.55 x 2.77
11'9" x 9'0"

Bedroom
4.84 x 3.02
16'0" x 10'0"

Eaves
Storage

Eaves
Storage

Estate Office
6.00 x 5.00
19'9" x 16'6"

First Floor

Mezzanine

Staff Flat



Bedroom
4.72 x 4.18
15'6" x 13'9"

Bedroom
6.34 x 5.45
20'9" x 18'0"

Dn

Studio
10.74 x 6.35
35'3" x 20'9"

Lift

Bedroom
5.72 x 4.92
18'9" x 16'3"

Sound
Booth

Bedroom
6.34 x 5.50
20'9" x 18'0"

Bedroom
5.63 x 4.77
18'6" x 15'9"

Bedroom
4.99 x 3.62
16'3" x 12'0"

Bedroom
5.46 x 4.12
18'0" x 13'6"

Dn

Bedroom
7.58 x 5.53
25'0" x 18'3"

Second Floor



Store Room
4.66 x 2.58
15'3" x 8'6"

Store Room
6.56 x 2.68
21'6" x 8'9"

Boiler Room
5.67 x 5.19
18'6" x 17'0"

Wine Cellar
4.91 x 3.92
16'0" x 12'9"

Wine Cellar
4.91 x 3.92
16'0" x 12'9"

Store
Room

Water Tanks

Store Room
6.29 x 5.35
20'9" x 17'6"

Store Room

6.29 x 5.14
20'9" x 16'9"

Log Store
6.25 x 5.16
20'6" x 17'0"

Workshop
5.22 x 4.09
17'3" x 13'6"

Electrical

Lift
Up

Store

Store Room

Store Room

Store
Room

Up

Cellars




